
 

 

 

 

 

 

06/06/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 30th MAY TO 3rd JUNE 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

30/05/2011 

31/05/2011 

01/06/2011 

02/06/2011 

03/06/2011 

766 

2,585 

2,750 

2,835 

2,915 

68.8494 

69.6305 

70.9353 

70.0165 

70.1822 

52,738.64 

179,994.84 

195,072.08 

198,496.78 

204,581.11 

 11,851 70.1108 830,883.45 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

