



06/06/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 30th MAY TO 3rd JUNE 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares (1)	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
30/05/2011	766	68.8494	52,738.64
31/05/2011	2,585	69.6305	179,994.84
01/06/2011	2,750	70.9353	195,072.08
02/06/2011	2,835	70.0165	198,496.78
03/06/2011	2,915	70.1822	204,581.11
	11,851	70.1108	830,883.45

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used